10
I
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

RESOLUTION OF THE PAPAGO COUNCIL
(Papago Construction Company)
(Purchase of Trucks)

RES. NO. 74-79
WHEREAS, the Papago Construction Company has or is about to enter into a
Contractual Obligation to supply ready-mix cement for H.U.D.
housing projects on the Papago Reservatiomn; and,
WHEREAS, to complete it's obligation under the terms of the contracts it is
necessary that Papago Construction Company acquire one (1) 14 yard
dump truck and two (2) 8 yard ready-mix (cement)} trucks; and
WHEREAS, it is in the best interest of the Papago Tribe to authorize $16,900.
be taken from Tribal funds and used for the leasing of the above
mentioned trucks
INOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Papago Council that the Papage Construc-
tion Company is hereby authorized to lease, with an option to
purchase, one (1) 14 yard dump truck and two (2) B vard ready-mix
(cement) trucks and that $16,900.00 is hereby authorized to be used

from Tribal funds for this purpose.

The foregoing Resolution was duly enacted by the Papago Council on the 27th
day of August , 1979, at a meeting at which a quorum was present with a vote
of g1y for; 0 against; 0 not voting; and 2 absent,
pursuant to the authority vested in the Council by Section 3 (a), (h) of
Article V of the Constitution and By-laws of the Papago Tribe as amended,
ratified by the Papago Tribe on December 12, 1936, and approved by the
Secretary of the Interior on January 6, 1937, pursuant to Section 16 of the
Act of Junme 18, 1934 (48 Stat. 984). Said Resolution is subject to review
by the Secretary of the Interior and is effective as of the date of its
approval by the Superintendent of the Papago Agency.

THE PAPAGO COUNCIL Ta
Max H. Norris, Chairman~—
ATTEST:
P
ﬂmwf /g"‘“/ ¢/~)"‘4£

Mary Jafte Narcho, §Ecretary

RESOLUTION APPROVED this

hard T, Chrlstman, Superintendent
pago Agency




;

p——t

PR

- .,

R

e

E e

non
Jonil

e
R
R

e bt = ™
RAECAES

P L
Mo

LY

[ S

~

i

Aer
s

[
| s mpa

foT-

g

IS

[
)

I
b
3

!

N a i a e

1Y
ot

e A =

e

N

{ ey
PP

i e A T T

.
\
!

[#)]
L0

[P

o
TV
D Tt
-t —

2

o)
R
1. mllict

L
[8H]
=

[

[N

Tl

-
Y

e
<
PR S

Fam
(PN

-~

i

P

;
)
i
i
i
|
|
i
|
]
1

)
w;l:?@




