RESOLUTION OF THE PAPAGO COUNCIL (Papago Construction Company) (Purchase of Trucks)

RES. NO. 74-79

1	WHEREAS, the Papago Construction Company has or is about to enter into a
2	Contractual Obligation to supply ready-mix cement for H.U.D.
3	housing projects on the Papago Reservation; and,
4	WHEREAS, to complete it's obligation under the terms of the contracts it is
5	necessary that Papago Construction Company acquire one (1) 14 yard
6	dump truck and two (2) 8 yard ready-mix (cement) trucks; and
7	WHEREAS, it is in the best interest of the Papago Tribe to authorize \$16,900.
8	be taken from Tribal funds and used for the leasing of the above
9	mentioned trucks
10	NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Papago Council that the Papago Construc-
11	tion Company is hereby authorized to lease, with an option to
12	purchase, one (1) 14 yard dump truck and two (2) 8 yard ready-mix
13	(cement) trucks and that \$16,900.00 is hereby authorized to be used
14	from Tribal funds for this purpose.
15	The foregoing Resolution was duly enacted by the Papago Council on the 27th
16	day of August, 1979, at a meeting at which a quorum was present with a vote of 914 for; 0 against; 0 not voting; and 2 absent,
17	pursuant to the authority vested in the Council by Section 3 (a), (h) of Article V of the Constitution and By-laws of the Papago Tribe as amended,
18	ratified by the Papago Tribe on December 12, 1936, and approved by the Secretary of the Interior on January 6, 1937, pursuant to Section 16 of the
19	Act of June 18, 1934 (48 Stat. 984). Said Resolution is subject to review by the Secretary of the Interior and is effective as of the date of its
20	approval by the Superintendent of the Papago Agency.
21	THE PAPAGO COUNCIL
22	Change Of Marria
23	Max H. Norris, Chairman
24	ATTEST:
25	n but make
26	Mary Jane Narcho, Secretary
27	DECOLUTION ADDROVED 11: New 15:
28	RESOLUTION APPROVED this day of 1979.
29	Seeka all hack
30	Richard T. Christman, Superintendent
31	Papago Agency

32

John Marcho
Lieu - Cipiano Manuel

Pareyo Construction

H 16, 900 to be considered for sell

ATE: 8/27/79 and the second s Ma. of Representatives Votes Districts ABORUTYANI L. Boward M. Misto 71.0 LXAVIUGOBA. (Joann Garbia) -ャ 71.0 2. Louis Hauvey Sc. 142 (Kennoth Chico Call £5.5 X 1. Rosemary Lopes DHUKUT KUK (Laurence Jose) X 55.5 2. Harriet Coro 111 (Henry Jose) 50.5 1. Argelo Jessuin SU ACIE (Joseph Patte Famou) ャ 2. Cipriano Manuel 50.5 101 (Jonas Robles) 25.5 1. Cross Antone SU VO (Juan Joe Cigatiana) X 25.5 2. Millism Lawid, Co. (Pauline I, Louis X 39.0 1. Henry A. Pamer 111070111121 (James Angen) X 39.0 2. Edward Manual 70 (Archie Filona) 30.0 1. Tamanão Prancisco PISIKLNO (Herman Loyen) X 30.0 2. Cose Manuel Cm. Ü 14.5 1. Max Jose SAN LUCY (Garfield land). X 14.5 2. Ricardo M. Bapalluso 20 (Albert Gomus) 41.5 l. John Masello SAN MAVILL (Simon Mamuda) 7 41.5 2. 22.0112.2.2.2 ڙ ت (Carmen Madein. 4 38,0 1. Alex Juan SCHUK TOAK (Francisco dens Cr.) + 2. Ramon Campille, Os. 38.0 7 ô (Joann Francis.) 1. Andrew M. Paterallo 69.0 (Larry Gordia) + 69.0 2. Fred Stevens 103 (Jacob Esculunus) 1. Elliot Lawle 48.0 SIF OTDAY (Eugene Jare) 48.0 2. Molissa Norma (John M. 703% 2_ 0 \mathcal{O} 965.0 914 <u>90737</u>2